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Emailinfo@u-eng.ca
T:(416)398-1999

UNITED ENGINEERING INC Fi416)398-1933

Mechanical and Electrical Consulting Engineers

SITE INSTRUCTION
PROJECT: HAMPTON MANOR PROJECT NO: 14-016
25 BAKER HILL BLVD
STOUFFVILLE, ONTARIO

CONTRACT: Mechanical

DATE  December 07, 2017 SITE INSTRUCTION: M-11
THIS SITE INSTRUCTION TS NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS A CHANGE IN THE
CONTRACT PRICE, BUT IS ISSUED T'OR. CLARITTCATION ONLY, 1TI' A
CITANGL IN CONTEACT PRICE 1S PERCEIVED, PROVIDE AN ITEMIZED
BREAKDOWN OF ANY EXTRAS OR CREDITS WITHIN SEVEN {7) WORKING
DAYS.

Purpose:  To clarify storm system and storm sump pump.
L0 Reference Drawing M-3 (Underground Parking) Issued
1.1 [ewvise: Loeation of 3 vertical storm pipes as indicated,
2.0 Reference Drawing M-4 (Parking Garage) Issued
21 Revise: Vertical storm pipea as indicated.
3.0 Reference Drawing M-39 (Pump Schedule) Issued

31 Revize: Stowm sump pump P9 GPM, HP & moedel nuinber,

Note: The site instruction & drawings will he uploaded to T 31T

PREPARED BY:— //

[.enard Matthews
Principal
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Project #14-016
Hampton Manor

ISSUED TO ROYAL PINE HOMES,
Cinzia Caruso, Cinzia@royalpinehomes.com;
Vince Staffieri, vince@royalpinehomes.com
FOR DISTRIBUTION TO ALL AFFECTED PARTIES.

cc. GRAZIANI + CORAZZA ARCH. INC., Gino Colangelo, GColangelo@gc-architects.com
DINEEN CONSTRUCTION CORP., Chuck Clark, cclark@dineen.com;
Jeffrey Ellis, jellis@dineen.com; Ric Wight, rwight@dineen.com
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UNDERGROUND PARKING
MECHANICAL

25 BAKER HILL BLVD.
ROYAL PINE HOMES

i NOTE
2 [UNDERFLOOR WEEPING TILE SUPPLIED AND|INSTALLED
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